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MON- PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Rowan 42.45 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Witt 00.002 08002 100 0

Pop-Tart 63.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scheiner 00.001 08119 100 0

Buster 66.20 1 0 1 5NQ 0 0Soccodato 00.003 08001 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Pre 38.78 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Dolan 00.0013 12129 100 0

Coos 39.57 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Dolan 00.007 12152 100 0

Minute 43.91 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0016 12006 100 0

Ditto 47.24 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Prekop 00.008 12149 100 0

Darby 47.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davilli 00.0012 12133 100 0

Liz Lemon 61.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Striepeck 00.006 12155 100 0

Nacho 60.16 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Mo 00.0017 12005 0 0

Trek 61.14 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Wiechmann 00.0014 12127 0 0

Spark 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0011 12134 0 0

Mazsi 40.54 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kiss 00.0010 12145 0 0

Darla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCay 10.005 12157 0 0

Martina 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Doyon 00.0015 12126 0 0

Shya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nys 00.009 12146 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Trek 38.59 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schulman 00.0039 16010 100 0

Hula 44.91 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Ancona 00.0038 16013 100 0

Sonya Blade 48.43 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Brennan 00.0030 16171 100 0

Arya 49.38 0 0 04* 0Q 0 0Fenton 00.0027 16179 100 0

Lilac 43.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Davis 00.0040 16009 0 0

Murray 66.99 6 1 1 10NQ 1 0Istvan 00.0037 16058 0 0

Fidget 45.49 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Keller 00.0036 16059 0 0

Sawyer 45.59 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ondeyka 00.0035 16161 0 0

Switch 68.12 8 1 2 15NQ 1 0Rogers 00.0034 16162 0 0

Shelby 56.89 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Sparrow 00.0032 16167 0 0

Rigby 52.34 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Suttner 00.0031 16168 0 0

Pivot 44.13 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Waldron 00.0028 16175 0 0

Sweep 46.21 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Wurst 00.0025 16187 0 0

Anthem 48.36 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Ostiguy 00.0024 16191 0 0

Surf 50.08 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Wiechmann 00.0023 16193 0 0

Kristoff 49.83 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Fenton 00.0022 16194 0 0

Daisy 45.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Evans 00.0021 16196 0 0

Neutrino 62.31 2 1 2 15NQ 0 0Reichert 00.0020 16282 0 0

Ace 63.05 3 3 2 25NQ 2 0Bruso 00.0019 16286 0 0

Boss 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nys 00.0033 16163 0 0

Spark 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ostiguy 00.0029 16174 0 0

Thomas 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Peacock 00.0026 16180 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Liri 38.22 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Keller 00.0042 24023 100 0
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Switch 39.36 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Burton 00.0041 24C254 100 0

Keen 46.46 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Dattoma 00.0053 20015 100 0

Mazie 48.01 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Biroc-Klein 00.0052 20016 100 0

Nick 48.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wurst 00.0045 20206 100 0

Maestro 58.79 3 0 2 10NQ 0 0Hunter 00.0051 20017 0 0

Super G 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrle 10.0050 20019 0 0

Sapphire 45.09 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hunter 00.0049 20021 0 0

Ska 68.91 13 2 2 20NQ 0 0Ostiguy 00.0047 20201 0 0

Dreamchaser 61.11 6 2 2 20NQ 0 0Miller 00.0046 20203 0 0

Cinder 52.98 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rogers 00.0044 20238 0 0

Heart 42.12 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Miller 00.0043 20241 0 0

Jovi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nys 00.0048 20043 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Dexter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kaminski 00.0054 24248 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Zero G 41.04 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Andrle 00.0057 24C029 100 0

Believe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rainer 10.0061 20240 0 0

Code 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dogan 10.0060 24C025 0 0

Jam 35.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dos 00.0059 24C026 0 0

Ice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dogan 10.0058 24C028 0 0

Sadé 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Desvigne 10.0056 24C047 0 0

Sachi 39.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kahn 00.0055 24C255 0 0

R

MON- PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Puppup 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mecklenburg 00.004 12263 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Jake 61.70 1 3 0 15NQ 1 0Carvalho 00.0018 16106 0 0
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